FRESH JUICE
Orange / grapefruit 250 ml

Healthy 200 ml

Wheatgrass 30 ml
Pomegranate 200 ml

HOMEMADE KOMBUCHA
Watermelon-hibiscus 250 ml

HOMEMADE LEMONADES 250 ML

Beetroot-flowers
Peach-jasmine-curcuma
Sea buckthorn-lemongrass
Berry infused water

WINE & BUBBLES 150 ML
WHITE

Rkatsiteli Loco Cimbali, Crimea, Russia

Author’s Collection Khikhvi, Askaneli. Kakheti,
Georgia

Bourgogne Chardonnay, Stephane Aladame,
France

RED

Cabernet Sauvignon, Sikory, Novorossiysk,
Krasnodarsky Kray, Russia

Valpolicella Classico, Novaia, Veneto, Italy
Pinot Noir Tradition, Philipp Kuhn, Germany
CAVA

Cavas Masachs, Vibracions Cava Brut, Spain
Cavas Masachs, Vibracions Cava Brut, Rose,
Spain

350
400
400
500

400

350
400
400
300

650
800

1200

600

1100
950

750
750



MILK & COFFEE

Espresso

Double espresso
Americano
Cappucchino
Double cappucchino
Latte

Piccolo

Flat White
Lavender Raf coffee
Spirulina latte

Pink cacao

TEA 500 ML

Assam, Willow herb, Earl Grey, Herbal mix,
Jasmine, Tieguanyin, Cha-Gao, Tibetan
chamomile, Chamomile-mint, L.E.S. tea
Sagaan-Dali

Buckwheat tea

Pear-aloe

Sage-barberry

Black currant-basil-ginger

SOFT DRINKS
Coconut water still / sparkling 330 ml

Bottled juice tomato / apple 200 ml
Maruha water still / sparkling 500 ml
Edis water still / sparkling 500 ml

Fever Free Indian tonic, Ginger Beer,
Cucumber, Elderflower 200 ml
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